For the admission to the academic year 2026/2027, the first winning candidate in the merit ranking for the 

Medicine and Surgery Course and the first winning candidate in the merit  ranking for the Medicine and Surgery- 

“MedTech” Course – with the ISEE certification Diritto allo Studio 2026 or 2025 not exceeding € 28.000 (twenty-

eight thousand/00) – will be awarded with 1 (one) scholarship each, consisting of a 50% exemption from the 

single university fee for the legal duration of their studies (six years). These benefits are reserved for Italian, EU, 

and equivalent candidates and are funded by the Campus Bio-Medico University of Rome.

[...]

article 8 of this call for admission, referring to all successful candidates; scholarships not accepted will be awarded in order of ranking, with 

a possible refund of the first instalment to candidates who have attached the ISEE Diritto allo Studio 2026 or 2025 certification below € 
28.000,00 (twenty eight thousand/00) to the online application and who have already enroled. 
4 The amount of the regional tax for the Right to higher education may vary according to the deliberations of the Lazio Region.  

mailto:segreteria.studenti@postasicura.unicampus.it
https://www.unicampus.it/it/info/ammissioni-corsi-laurea